
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified (66.667% = 4 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

40 

8 

67 

65 

13 

45 

59 

Name 

Rhys Hardisty 

Dave Moffitt 

Gavin Brown 

Daniel Capper 

*Jack Petrie 

Andrew Castle 

Marc Colvin 

Machine 

250 Yamaha 

650 SCR Kawasaki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Suzuki 

650 Kawasaki 

650 Suzuki 

650 Suzuki 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

Total Tm 

15:56.542 

15:58.154 

16:49.614 

17:16.229 

17:41.678 

17:42.546 

11:07.538 

Avg. Speed 

95.971 

95.809 

90.926 

88.590 

86.467 

86.396 

91.680 

Best Tm 

2:36.120 

2:36.990 

2:45.589 

2:50.416 

2:53.742 

2:53.869 

2:44.813 

Best Speed 

98.002 

97.458 

92.397 

89.780 

88.062 

87.997 

92.832 

In Lap 

6 

5 

3 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.612 

Avg. Speed 

95.971 

Best Lap Tm 

2:36.120 

Best Speed 

98.002 

Best Lap by 

40 - Rhys Hardisty 

Printed: 08/06/2019 18:20:24 

ACU Permit No. ACU 52588  UEM 10/488  

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates 

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC 

Post TT Races 

Saturday 8th June 2019 

[2] Manx Independent Carriers 250/650cc Race 

Race (6 Laps) started at 18:01:37 

Billown Circuit 4.250 miles 

08/06/2019 18:10 

2019 COLAS POST-TT ROAD RACES


